
correction_id property_key source year correction_status correction_status_id

2025000905 8813 RE 2025 POSTED 3

2025000926 60774 RE 2025 POSTED 3

2025000911 2226 RE 2025 POSTED 3

2025000933 353877 PP 2025 POSTED 3

2025000913 379573B PP 2024 POSTED 3

2025000913 379573B PP 2023 POSTED 3

2025000913 379573B PP 2022 POSTED 3

2025000913 379573B PP 2021 POSTED 3

2025000913 379573B PP 2020 POSTED 3

2025000912 379941B PP 2019 POSTED 3

2025000912 379941B PP 2018 POSTED 3

Total Refund



status_desc correction_type correction_type_id type_desc

Completed FFARELEASE 8 Flat Fee Change - Release

Completed FFARELEASE 8 Flat Fee Change - Release

Completed VALUERELEASE 17 Value Change - Release

Completed VALUERELEASE 17 Value Change - Release

Completed VALUERELEASE 17 Value Change - Release

Completed VALUERELEASE 17 Value Change - Release

Completed VALUERELEASE 17 Value Change - Release

Completed VALUERELEASE 17 Value Change - Release

Completed VALUERELEASE 17 Value Change - Release

Completed VALUERELEASE 17 Value Change - Release

Completed VALUERELEASE 17 Value Change - Release



change_reason notes date_posted original_taxable_value

SOLID WASTE FEE CHANGE 12/9/2025 0:00 336730

SOLID WASTE FEE CHANGE 12/19/2025 0:00 3011602

IMPROVEMENT REMOVED FROM PROPERTY 12/10/2025 0:00 200610

SOLD PP ASSET 12/22/2025 0:00 11601

CLERICAL ERROR 12/17/2025 0:00 0

CLERICAL ERROR 12/17/2025 0:00 0

CLERICAL ERROR 12/17/2025 0:00 0

CLERICAL ERROR 12/17/2025 0:00 0

CLERICAL ERROR 12/17/2025 0:00 0

CLERICAL ERROR 12/11/2025 0:00 0

CLERICAL ERROR 12/11/2025 0:00 0



current_taxable_value original_tax_billed current_tax_billed total_amount session_id

336730 2256.09 2256.09 0 24

3011602 22078.05 22078.05 0 24

54805 1408.28 384.73 -1023.55 24

8578 132.25 97.79 -34.46 24

69835 0 574.39 574.39 24

61579 0 472.62 472.62 24

0 0 0 0 24

0 0 0 0 24

0 0 0 0 24

0 0 0 0 24

0 0 0 0 24



datetime1 datetime2 refund_amount

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 314.00

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 125.00

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 1023.55

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 37.91

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 104.70

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 104.70

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 104.70

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 104.70

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 104.70

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 3060.30

12/1/2025 0:00 12/31/2025 0:00 3060.30

8144.56



names total_value

STRONG DIANE MARIE 0

CPF LLC 0

GREEN CUBE INVESTMENTS LLC -145805

LOPEZ ARNALDO -3023

PHILLIPPIE TERRY 69835

PHILLIPPIE TERRY 61579

PHILLIPPIE TERRY 0

PHILLIPPIE TERRY 0

PHILLIPPIE TERRY 0

SILER CITY SOLAR 2 LLC 0

SILER CITY SOLAR 2 LLC 0



original_interest current_interest original_penalty current_penalty total_int total_pen

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 13.23 9.78 0 -3.45

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0


